JAFAML—X W ZFHE e

JMRCAML—X

Cl b WN—

S-FJ

Hx &
KOUKI SAKU
KE EH
=18 M
EA &=
HEH v3ay
AH K
B Ef
mE ZF
BA FF
KR R
£k 15T
DON LUCIANO
JUN
TERUO
KB ERL
HT WE
% HA|

S-FJ

=18 %M
DON LUCIANO
ER &=
JUN

KIR R

mEy57
58LE

Xz
(HEE#)
JMRC L) P J& %
JMRC AU Flr /& 4
JMRC L) Fr J& %

APC

APC

JMRC A Flr & 4
JMRC LM Fir J& %
JMRC H I i & 48
JMRC LI FirJ8 %
JMRC A i 48
M-RACING
JMRC A i 48
T-SHIN
M-RACING

JMRC L) Fir J8 %
JMRC AU R/ 48
JMRC LM FirJ8 %
JMRC A R /& 48

SR—1

3/31
APC

2y

145
20
10
12

lollo=od !l dMwoo 5 &

SR—2

5/12
APC

3]
134
20

n n
logwo I'G

lo—~osoo | dgG

FEF ) —X g

By
3EUE

XKix
(HFEEH)
APC
T-SHIN
APC
M-RACING
M-RACING

SR—1

3/31
APC

Y

5%
15
12
20
10
R

SR—2

5/12
APC

3]
5%
20
12
10

8

15

SR—3

6/16
APC

[ E ()
1158
15
20
R
12

10

lw =N ! oo

SR—3

6/16
APC

Hh
16
20
10
15
12

SR—4

8/18
APC

B
1254
12
8
10
15
6
20

Il Do | I eon N

SR—4

8/18
APC

Hh
35
12
20
15

SR—5

10/6
APC

2V

1558

I

—_ — =N
o N O

co !l M —2~wolosrTl o

SR—6

10/6
APC

&Y
4%
20

15

12

i X

R

N
= =N www o
COOWhNN® g noNosI s o B

48

=

A
73

61
50
48
39



